Switch / Adaptor / AP

Uriin

DAHUA PFS3106-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XFE-2XFE YONETILEMEZ
60W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1526P-EI/M 24XGE+1XGE+1GE/SFP 230W
GIGABIT POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0318P-E/M 16FEx1GE+1GE/SFP 130W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3110-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-1GE-1XGE/SFP
96W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0524TF 12XGE RJ-45 + 12XGE/SFP
F.GIGABIT OMURGA SWITCH

Marka

Dahua

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Stok

5+

Fiyat

135,00

502,00

139,00

180,00

450,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



